
Lots 201 - 210 

Lot #201: SEYMOUR JOSEPH GUY (1824-1910), PORTRAIT OF A 
WOMAN
Oil on canvas, relined, 14 in. x 10 1/4 in., monogrammed lower right. 
Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 3000.00

 

Lot #202: PAUL CESAR HELLEU (1859-1927), HARPIST & VIOLINIST
Red, black & white crayon on paper, 29 1/2 in. x 20 1/4 in. (image, sight), 
signed lower right, "Helleu." 
Estimate: $ 15000.00 - $ 25000.00

 

Lot #203: PAUL CESAR HELLEU (1859-1927), NU ALLONGE 
Red, black and white crayon with white highlights, 23 in. x 34 1/2 in. 
(image, sight), inscribed lower right, "New York / Helleu a Mon ami J 
Conyer." 
Estimate: $ 4000.00 - $ 6000.00

Lot #204: CONTINENTAL SCHOOL, TWO WOMEN 
Oil on canvas, relined, 15 3/4 in. x 12 in., signed lower left, "N. Diaz." 
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

 

Lot #205: JEAN VINCENT LOMBARD (1895-1983), PENSIVE GIRL 
Oil on canvas, relined, 20 in. x 16 in., signed lower right, "Jean V. 
Lombard." 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00
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Lot #206: WILLIAM HOMER LEAVITT (Act. 1903-1907), PORTRAIT OF A 
YOUNG WOMAN
Oil on canvas, 19 in. x 16 in., signed at left side, "William Homer Leavitt," 
with label from Robert Schoelkopf Gallery, NY on verso. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

 

Lot #207: CONTINENTAL SCHOOL, IN THE ARTIST'S STUDIO 
Oil on canvas, 34 1/2 in. x 28 1/4 in., signed and dated indistinctly K__ad_ 
1920." 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 1500.00

 

Lot #208: STILL LIFE WITH FRUIT AND VEGETABLES 
Oil on canvas laid down on masonite, 19 in. x 23 5/8 in., unsigned.
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #209: EUROPEAN SCHOOL, CAVALIERS' REPAST 
Oil on canvas, 21 1/4 in. x 25 3/4 in., signed lower right, "A. deAndries." 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #210: ITALIAN SCHOOL, INTERIOR SCENE 
Oil on canvas, 9 7/8 in. x 15 1/4 in., signed lower right, "de Fortuny." 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00
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Lots 211 - 220 

Lot #211: EUROPEAN SCHOOL, WOMAN BY THE SEA 
Oil on canvas, possibly relined, 27 in. x 22 in., initialed lower left "WH." 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

 

Lot #212: EUROPEAN SCHOOL, BARN INTERIOR 
Oil on paper laid down on wood panel, 5 1/4 x 6 5/8 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

 

Lot #213: FRENCH SCHOOL, MEDITERRANEAN SCENERY 
Oil on canvas, 18 in. x 12 in., signed lower right, "R. Debois." 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #214: GERMAN SCHOOL, LANDSCAPE WITH STREAM
Oil on canvas, 24 in. x 36 in., signed lower left, "Edward Frosse." 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

 

Lot #215: CARL HILGERS (1818 - 1890), STORMY DAY 
Oil on canvas, 14 1/2 in. x 18 3/4 in., signed, dated and inscribed lower 
right, "C. Hilgers 1850 / Berlin." 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00
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Lot #216: ENGLISH SCHOOL, WHALERS IN STORMY SEAS
Oil on canvas, relined, 24 in. x 41 3/4 in. unsigned. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 900.00

 

Lot #217: ALFRED DE BREANSKI (1877-1957), THE KYLE OF BUTE 
Oil on canvas, relined, 20 in. x 30 in., signed lower left "Alfred de Breanski."
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 2000.00

 

Lot #218: CONSTRUCTION SITE 
Photographic print, 12 in. x 15 1/8 in.
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #219: CHARLES GWATHMEY, ARCHITECTURAL DRAWING
Ink on vellum, 33 in. x 37 1/2 in. (sheet), dated April 1980 
Estimate: $ 125.00 - $ 175.00

Lot #220: ARCHITECTURAL DRAWING, FOR ROBERT A.M. STERN 
Andrew Zega for Robert A.M. Stern Co., signed by the architect lower right, 
36 1/4 in. x 18 5/8 in. (image, signt). 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00
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Lots 221 - 230 

Lot #221: STRUCTURAL DRAWING 
Ink and wash on paper, 17 in. x 33 3/4 in. (image, sight). 
Estimate: $ 200.00- $ 300.00

 

Lot #222: CESAR (1921-1998), COMPRESSION
Mixed media, approx. 15 1/2 in. x 9 1/2 in., mounted on painted wood 
board 20 in. x 24 in., signed and dated lower right, "Cesar/75"
Estimate: $ 3000.00 - $ 5000.00

 

Lot #223: FRENCH SCHOOL, ABSTRACT COMPOSITION 
Oil on canvas, 16 1/8 in. x 21 1/4 in., signed and numbered lower left, "137 
Dussart," and signed on verso and with Galerie Visconti label. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #224: HERBERT FINK, "RETURN TO THE GARDEN" 
Etching, signed in pencil, dated 1977, titled and numbered 15/250. Framed 
16 1/8 x 12 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 100.00

 

Lot #225: AFTER FERNAND LEGER, UNTITLED 
Gouache on paper, 26 5/8 in. x 21 5/8 in. (sheet), initialed lower left, "F.L." 
and dedicated on verso, "à Tro_kanow/A__calent/FLeger (The initials 
conjoined).
Estimate: $ 800.0 - $ 1200.00

 

Lot #226: AFTER ALFRED LESLIE (B. 1927), UNTITLED 
Collage on masonite; 9 in. x 16 7/8 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00
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Lot #227: MELOHS (20TH C.), "FINAL MOVEMENT" 
Oil on canvas board, signed lower left, "Melohs" and inscribed on verso, 
"Collection / Ann Wolverton / N.Y.C.". 16 in. x 12 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

 

Lot #228: AMERICAN SCHOOL, HOMESTEAD 
Oil on canvas, 18 in. x 24 in., signed and dated lower right, "James L. 
Montague '58."
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #229: AFTER HENRY MOORE, FIGURE STUDY
Sepia ink on paper laid down on natural mat, 10 in. x 7 3/8 in. (image, 
sight), signed and dated lower right "Moore/44." 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #230: WILFRID MOSER (1914-1997), "PERGAMOS" 
Oil on linen, 45 in. x 57 1/2 in., signed and dated lower right, "Moser 58" 
and titled, signed and dated on verso. Labels affixed to stretcher from 
Kunsthalle Bern, Gallerie Louis Carre and Carnegie Institute Exposition 
Internationale 4 Decembre 1958- 8 Fevier 1959. 
Estimate: $ 7000.00 - $ 9000.00
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Lots 231 - 240 

Lot #231: AFTER PABLO PICASSO (1881-1973), FIGURAL STUDY
Pencil on paper, 10 1/2 in. x 7 5/8 in. (not squared), signed upper right, 
"Picasso." 
Estimate: $ 2000.00- $ 3000.00

 

Lot #232: BENJAMIN ROWLAND JR. (1904-1972), NORTH SHORE 
Oil on canvas, 20 in. x 24 in., signed lower right, "Rowland." 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

 

Lot #233: DAVID SMITH (1906-1965), UNTITLED 
Dedicated at the top edge "For Dr. _h_man from my/Rebecca her care and 
my love/I'll be in Genoa at the/ time/ David Smith 1962" and with artist's 
notation from lower right [triangle][summation]2/u/55. 
Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 3000.00

Lot #234: PAVEL TCHELITCHEW (1898-1957), FIGURES IN THE 
MOUNTAINS
Ink wash on paper, signed and dated lower right "P Tchelitchew 42." 14 1/2 
in. x 11 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 2000.00

 

Lot #235: AMERICAN SCHOOL (20TH c.), UNTITLED 
Gouache on paper, 21 in. x 23 in. (sight), signed and dated lower right, 
"Toby 65" (partially obscured by mat.) 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00
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Lot #236: YANNIS TSAROUCHIS, UNTITLED 
Gouache on paper with pastel highlights, signed and dated illegibly lower 
left, "Tsarouchis 83 [?]." 31 3/8 in. x 45 in.
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 2000.00

 

Lot #237: FRANCIS YOUNG (20TH C.), WALKING ON THE SHORE 
Gouache and wash over black pencil on paper, 23 1/8 in x 17 in. (image, 
sight), signed lower left, "Francis Young." 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

 

Lot #238: CONTINENTAL PEWTER-MOUNTED MAJOLICA FLAGON 
With three religious relief panels, 12 3/4 in. tall.
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #239: PAIR OF ROYAL WORCESTER NORTHERN CARDINALS, 
MODELED AFTER DOROTHY DOUGHTY
Glass domes and wood replacement bases. 10 3/4 in. and 9 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #240: MEISSEN PORCELIAN TEA KETTLE 
With under glaze blue "A R" monogram; the kettle with gilt-metal mounted 
handle, on associated stand; 13 3/4 in. wide. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00
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Lots 241 - 250 

Lot #241: WOLLENSDORF COVERED TUREEN 
Together with a coffee pot and a Meissen sucer. 
Estimate: $ 200.00- $ 300.00

 

Lot #242: GERMAN PORCELAIN PLATE 
Depicting a raven haired beauty inset in a burgundy, gilt blue border, 
mounted in its original giltwood frame; signed on the reverse Graci Euse, 
4472 Germany; 9 1/2 diam. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

 

Lot #243: CONTINENTAL PORCELAIN EIGHT-PIECE TETE A' TETE 
Comprising two cups and saucers, teapot, covered sugar bowl, creamer and 
tray, together with a pitcher, turkey-backed salt and two bowls. 4 1/4 in. to 
9 in., width of tray: 11 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #244: BISQUE PORCELAIN SIX-PIECE FIGURAL CENTERPIECE 
Together with three other figures. 
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 350.00

 

Lot #245: SEVRES PORCELAIN MASSIVE COVERED VASE ON LOUIS XV-
STYLE GILT-BRONZE BASE
The ovoid bowl with three oval landscape scenes, gilt highlights, 38 3/4 in. 
tall, 12 1/2 in. diameter. 
Estimate: $ 1500.00 - $ 2000.00

 

Lot #246: PAIR OF SEVRES PORCELAIN JARDINIERES
The diagonal lobed turquoise bands spaced by colorful floral reserves, gold 
highlights; 12 3/4 in. tall. 
Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 3000.00
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Lot #247: EIGHT LIMOGES HAND-PAINTED PORCELAIN FISH PLATES 
Together with two vegetable dishes and covers, dated 1882.
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

 

Lot #248: FOUR WORCESTER PORCELAIN TABLE ARTICLES
Comprised of a teapot, milk jug and a tea can and saucer, with butterfly and 
floral cluster, underglaze blue crescent mark; lacking pot lid. Heights 2 1/4 
in. to 4 1/4 in.
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #249: TWO WORCESTER PORCELAIN MILK JUGS
Together with a Caughley tea bowl and saucer; the pear form jugs with 
molded handles, the set with chinoiserie figure in landscape and sailboat, 
underglaze blue crescent marks. Heights 1 5/8 in. to 5 3/8 in. 
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 350.00

Lot #250: ROYAL WORCESTER PORCELAIN ASSEMBLED 27 PIECE 
DESSERT SERVICE
Comprising: Eleven 6 7/8 in. plates, seven demitasse cups and saucers, one 
covered sugar bowl, one pear-form creamer, one 9 in. lobed fruit bowl. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00
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Lots 251 - 260 

Lot #251: VICTORIAN TRANSFER-PRINTED CERAMIC DESSERT 
SERVICE
Comprising 11 9 1/4 in. plates and four 2-handled cake plates. 
Estimate: $ 200.00- $ 300.00

 

Lot #252: SET OF THREE NEOCLASSICAL GILT-METAL MOUNTED 
AMETHYST CUT GLASS CANDY DISHES
Each boat form with raised cross-hatched panels and satyr head handles. 6 
in. x 6 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

 

Lot #253: SET OF SIX ENGLISH CUT-GLASS FINGER BOWLS
With faceted lower half and starburst base. 3 1/2 in. tall. 
Estimate: $ 125.00 - $ 175.00

Lot #254: ENGLISH CUT-GLASS STEMMED COMPOTE
With everted fluted rim, on octagonal stem and spiral ruded drum base; 8 
3/4 in. tall. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

 

Lot #255: GLASS BELLOWS-FORM VASE AND THREE OTHER ARTICLES 
4 1/4 in. to 7 in. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

 

Lot #256: PAIR OF ENGLISH SILVER-STEMMED CUT-GLASS COMPOTES 
With scalloped roll-over rims and bell-form ringed stems, together with silver 
neck marked Birmingham, 1931. 6 1/4 in and 8 1/4 in. tall. 
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 450.00

 

Lot #257: TWO WILLIAM YEOWARD GLASS ARTICLES
Comprising a footed bell-form bowl and a ring vase with chip-cut lip, ribbon-
tied pressed wax seals; together with a stemmed bowl. 5 1/2 in., 6 in. and 
12 3/8 in. tall 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00
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Lot #258: EIGHT MEXICAN GLAZED POTTERY POTS 
Including four bowls and four vases, some with painted banding.Estimate: $ 
200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #259: NINE PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE POTTERY PIECES 
Heights 1 1/2 in. to 8 in.
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #260: THREE PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE CARVED HARD STONE 
HEADS AND AN AMETHYSTINE QUARTZ FIGURE
4 3/4 in. to 6 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00
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Lots 261 - 270 

Lot #261: EIGHT PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE MASK HEADS 
2 1/2 in. to 4 in. 
Estimate: $ 150.00- $ 250.00

 

Lot #262: FIFTEEN PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE CARVED HARDSTONE 
FIGURES
1 1/2 in to 5 in. long. 
Estimate: $ 80.00 - $ 120.00

 

Lot #263: THREE PRE-COLUMBIAN CARVED HARDSTONE MASK 
HEADS 
Together with another head. 5 in. and 5 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #264: 20th C. MEXICAN GLAZED CERAMIC MINIATURE VASE 
Together with a reeded glass vase. 2 in. and 3 1/2 in. tall 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

 

Lot #265: THREE PRE-COLUMBIAN CARVED HARD STONE FIGURES 
AND A HEAD
3 1/2 in. to 8 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

 

Lot #266: NINE PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE CARVED HARD STONE 
FIGURES
2 1/2 in. to 6 in. tall. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00
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Lot #267: TEN PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE CARVED HARD STONE 
ARTICLES
1 1/2 in. to 3 1/2 in. long. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

 

Lot #268: NINE PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE CARVED HARDSTONE MASK 
HEADS
Together with a full-carved head. 2 1/2 in. to 4 1/4 in. tall.
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 350.00

Lot #269: EIGHT MEXICAN POTTERY ARTICLES 
Comprising four tripod bowls, another bowl and three shaped vessels. 
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #270: FIVE PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE CARVED ROCK CRYSTAL 
MASK HEADS AND TWO FIGURES
3 1/2 in. to 9 1/4 in. tall. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 400.00

To Top 

 
  

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-04-2004/lots/201-300/267.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-04-2004/lots/201-300/268.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-04-2004/lots/201-300/269.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-04-2004/lots/201-300/270.htm


Lots 271 - 280 

Lot #271: SEVEN PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE CARVED STONE ARTICLES 
1 1/8 in. to 6 3/4 in. tall. 
Estimate: $ 100.00- $ 150.00

 

Lot #272: FOUR PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE CARVED HARD STONE 
HEADS AND A SEATED FIGURE
4 in. to 6 1/2 in. long. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

 

Lot #273: TEN PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE CARVED HARDSTONE MASK 
HEADS
One with gold pendant mount, 1 3/8 in. to 3 3/4 in. tall.
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #274: THREE MEXICAN HARDSTONE BEADED NECKLACES
Together with a pottery necklace and some loose beads. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

 

Lot #275: PRE-COLUMBIAN CARVED STONE FETISH FIGURE
8 1/4 in. x 4 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 400.00

 

Lot #276: FOUR MAYAN CARVED HEADS AND AN IDOL 
Heights: 1 3/4 in. to 5 in. 
Estimate: $ 80.00 - $ 120.00

 

Lot #277: AFRICAN CARVED HARDWOOD GROUP 
16 in. x 3 in. x 9 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00
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Lot #278: OCEANIC SHELL, BOAR'S TOOTH AND FEATHER MOUNTED 
FETISH
Modeled as a man's head, approx. 15 in. tall.
Estimate: $ 40.00 - $ 60.00

Lot #279: NIGERIAN BRONZE STAFF FINIAL 
13 1/8 in. tall. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #280: FOUR SPEARS 
Two with wrought iron handles; 27 1/2 in. to 42 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00
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Lots 281 - 290 

Lot #281: AFRICAN CARVED WOOD SCEPTER 
With twelve-sided ivory handle and face mask ring; 44 3/4 in. long. 
Estimate: $ 200.00- $ 300.00

 

Lot #282: OCEANIC INCISED WOOD SPEAR 
The canted sides with two figures, the flat side with cloud bands; 23 in. long.
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

 

Lot #283: AFRICAN CARVED WOOD ANTELOPE MASK WITH GRASS 
HAIR 
14 1/4 in. tall. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #284: AFRICAN CARVED WOOD JANUS-HEAD CUP 
The drum is incised with interlaud bands, 10 3/8 in. tall. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

 

Lot #285: AFRICAN RELIEF-DECORATED POTTERY BOWL
The spherical bowl with band of letters, possibly the potter/owner, 12 1/2 
in. tall. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00
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Lot #286: LUBA JANUS-HEAD RATTLE AND A DOUBLE VASE 
9 1/8 in. and 7 in. tall. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

 

Lot #287: FOUR OCEANIC INCISED WOOD OARS
Together with three other pieces, 4 ft. 7 in. to 7 ft. 1 in. tall.
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

 

Lot #288: AFRICAN CARVED, PAINTED AND NAILED COPPER 
MOUNTED FACE MASK
With grass hair and beard, 19 in. tall.
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #289: ETHNOGRAPHIC CARVING 
34 1/2 in. x 5 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 80.00 - $ 120.00

Lot #290: AFRICAN CARVED AND PAINTED HEAD MASK 
16 in. tall 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00
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Lots 291 - 300 

Lot #291: OCEANIC CARVED AND PAINTED BIRD 
19 1/4 in. x 6 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 40.00- $ 60.00

 

Lot #292: AFRICAN CARVED WOOD FEMALE NUDE 
With ivory-inlaid eyes; 22 1/2 in. tall. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

 

Lot #293: TWO NEAR EASTERN LUSTREWARE POTTERY FRAGMENTS 
Together with three other pottery pieces. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #294: ROMAN TERRACOTTA HEAD OF A YOUTH 
The smiling face, tiered curly hair; 4 1/4 in. tall. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

 

Lot #295: EGYPTIAN CARVED ALABASTER FIGURE OF A FEMALE 
MUMMY
With hands at sides, shroud incised with hieroglyphs; 7 in. x 2 1/2 in. x 1 
3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00
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Lot #296: CARVED MARBLE TORSO OF VENUS, AFTER THE ANTIQUE 
On a speckled black marble base, overall height: 13 in. 
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

 

Lot #297: EGYPTIAN ALABASTER OVOID JAR 
9 3/4 in. tall. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

 

Lot #298: EGYPTIAN CARVED STONE BLOCK FIGURE OF A SEATED 
WOMAN
On ebonized base; 10 1/8 in. x 7 in. x 8 1/2 in.
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #299: HUNGARIAN COIN CUFFLINKS 
Circa 1915, 22K gold coins mounted as cufflinks with 14K yellow gold wing 
backs, 12/1 dwt; 1 3/16 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #300: 14K BULL AND BEAR CUFFLINKS 
Pair of 14K yellow gold bull and bear cufflinks with wingbacks; 14 dwt. 
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 350.00
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